Distric Party Name

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

14

14

15

15

"Jerry" Sorlucco
John T. Gallus
"Sid" Lovett
Carl R. Johnson
Joseph D. Kenney
William W. Farnum
Robert K. Boyce
Beth Arsenault
Peter Hoe Burling
James Dean
Richard "Dick" Green
Marlene M. DeChane
Robert B. Flanders
"Bob" Odell
Carroll D. "Dave" French
Sheila Roberge
Rose H. Arthur
"Tom" Eaton
McKim W. Mitchell
Peter Bragdon
Mark Fernald
Harry Haytayan
David Gottesman
"Joe" Foster
John Knowles
Robert "Bob" Clegg
Sylvia B. Larsen

"Jeff" Newman

End SWPT as
of 7/1/05?

Y

Y

N*

Y*
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End Donor Targeted Aid Small
Towns as of similar to Cigarette hike
7/1/05? HB7177? to pav for

Y Y Y

Y Y N*

Y Y Y

Y Y N*

N* * N*

Y Y Y

Y Y* Y

Y Y

Page 1



Distric Party Name

16

16

17

17

18

18

19

19

20

20

21

21

22

22

23

23

24

24

R

Theodore Gatsas

"Tom" St. Martin

John S. "Jack" Barnes,
Jr.

Corey E. Corbin
Andre "Andy" A. Martel
"Dave" Gelinas
Grace L. Reisdorf
"Bob" Letourneau
"Lou" D'Allesandro
Joseph Kelly Levasseur
Iris W. Estabrook
Daniel J. Philbrick
"Chuck" Morse
Michael K. Garofalo
Russell Prescott
"Maggie" Wood Hassan
John E. Lyons, Jr.

Martha Fuller Clark

*Comments included
If blank, no survey
returned

End SWPT as
of 7/1/05?

Y
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End Donor
Towns as of
7/1/05?

Y
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Targeted Aid
similar to
HB717?

Small
Cigarette hike
to pav for
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o End SWPT as End Donor Tar.ge-ted Aid . Small .
Distric Party Name of 7/1/057? Towns as of similar to Cigarette hike
' 7/1/05? HB7177? to pav for
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Hometown

Littleton
Berlin
Holderness
Meredith
Wakefield
Tamworth
Alton
Laconia
Cornish
Lebanon
Rochester
Barrington
Antrim
Lempster
Langdon
Bedford
Merrimack
Keene
Chesterfield
Milford
Sharon
Hollis
Nashua
Nashua
Hudson
Hudson
Concord

Concord
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Hometown

Manchester
Candia
Raymond
Sandown
Manchester
Manchester
Derry
Derry
Manchester
Manchester
Durham
Dover
Salem
Salem
Kingston
Exeter
Portsmouth

Portsmouth
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Hometown
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